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We have the pleasure to present our fully updated catalogue “RDC® Interconnect Products & Tools for Networks

Radiall is a global manufacturer of interconnect components including RF-coaxial connectors and cable assemblies, antennas, multipin 
connectors, microwave and fibre optic components. The company has 13 sites to provide global support to their customers.

This catalogue focuses on applications within several communication markets:

DATA - TELE – VIDEO – MOBILE & WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS

In this catalogue we present a number of our standard coaxial connector series as well as a selection of Radiall’s ECO-series, which have 
attractive pricing and adjusted specifications.

The chapter ‘twisted pair components’ has been extended with CAT 6A products to respond to the request to have faster networks and 
higher capacity to transmit more data in less time.

Fibre Optics has already been in use in backbone applications for a long time. Today, use of fibre is increasingly being used in LAN and 
even in industrial applications. The chapter ‘Fibre Optics’ has been updated accordingly and has been extended with ECO fibre optic cable 
assemblies.

Besides, the catalogue includes background information about networks and cabling systems.

We have made an effort to supply technical data as complete and detailed as possible. If you wish to have additional information or 
further explanations, please contact our local representative.

For additional product information, please visit our website www.radiall.com. 
     

The information supplied is intended solely as guidelines. With the purpose to guarantee continuous improvement of our products, Radiall 
preserve the right to modify specifications and descriptions without further notice on forehand.
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TO CONVERT:

MM – INCH INCH – MM

Millimeter to inch: multiply by 0,03937 Inch to millimeter: divide by 0,03937
Centimeter to inch: multiply by 0,3937 Inch to centimeter: divide by 0,3937
Meter to inch: multiply by 39,37 Inch to meter: divide by 39,37

THE STANDARD RADIO SPECTRUM NEW INDICATION OF FREQUENCY 

HF 3MHZ – 30MHz A 250 MHz – 500 MHz
VHF 30 MHz – 300 MHz B 500 MHz – 1.0 GHz
UHF 300 MHz – 1.0 GHz C 1.0 GHz – 2.0 GHz
L 1.0 GHz – 2.0 GHz E 2.0 GHz – 3.0 GHz
S 2.0 GHz – 4.0 GHz F 3.0 GHz – 4.0 GHz
C 4.0 GHz – 8.0 GHz G 4.0 GHz – 6.0 GHz
X 8.0 GHz – 12.0 GHz H 6.0 GHz – 8.0 GHz
Ku 12.0 GHz – 18.0 GHz I 8.0 GHz – 10.0 GHz
K 18.0 GHz – 27.0 GHz J 10.0 GHz – 20.0 GHz
Ka 27.0 GHz – 40.0 GHz K 20.0 GHz – 40.0 GHz

L 40.0 GHz – 60.0 GHz
M 60.0 GHz – 100.0 GHz

Wire outer diameter Wire Section

AWG Inch mm sq inch mm2

10 0,102 2,588 0,008 5,260
11 0,091 2,305 0,007 4,162
12 0,081 2,053 0,005 3,309
13 0,072 1,828 0,004 2,624
14 0,064 1,628 0,003 2,081
15 0,057 1,450 0,002 1,650
16 0,051 1,291 0,002 1,309
17 0,045 1,150 0,002 1,038
18 0,040 1,024 0,001 0,823
19 0,036 0,912 0,001 0,653
20 0,032 0,812 0,001 0,512
21 0,029 0,723 0,001 0,411
22 0,025 0,644 0,000 0,326
23 0,023 0,573 0,258
24 0,020 0,511 0,205
25 0,018 0,455 0,162
26 0,016 0,405 0,129
27 0,014 0,361 0,102
28 0,013 0,321 0,081
29 0,011 0,286 0,064
30 0,010 0,255 0,051
31 0,009 0,227 0,040
32 0,008 0,202 0,032

AW
G 
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COUPLING	 Bayonet
IMPEDANCE	 50, 75 , 93 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE	 DC – 4 GHz (50 Ohm), DC – 1,5 GHz (versions –161), DC – 1 GHz (75 Ohm)
TYPICAL VSWR	 1.30 straight versions, 1.35 right angle versions
PLATING BODY	 Nickel
PLATING CENTER CONTACT	 Gold

See page 55 for stripping dimensions.

bn
c 

50
 O

hm
BNC series

Plugs

1 2 3 4

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.
R141007161 58 male, straight, clamp type 100 1

R141007161W 58 male, straight, clamp type 1 1

R141075161 174 male, straight, crimp type 100 2

R141075161W 174 male, straight, crimp type 1 2

R141082161 58 male, straight, crimp type 100 2

R141082161W 58 male, straight, crimp type 1 2

R141082500 58 male, straight, crimp type, insulated 1

R141182161 58 male, right angle, half crimp type 100 3

R141182161W 58 male, right angle, half crimp type 1 3

R141237161 58 female, straight, crimp type 100 4
R141237161W 58 female, straight, crimp type 1 4

Jacks
Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Panel cut out (page 54)

R141332161 58 female, straight bulkhead, crimp type, 1-hole 100 5
R141332161W 58 female, straight bulkhead, crimp type, 1-hole 1 5

Flange receptacles

1 2 3 4 5

Part Number Description PU Fig. Panel cut out (page 54)

R141404000 female, solder, square flange 1 1 7
R141557000W female, solder, 1-hole 1 2 1

R141559000 female, solder, 1-hole 1 3 1

R141563161 female, solder, 1-hole, silver plated contact 100 4 1

R141563161W female, solder, 1-hole, silver plated contact 1 4 1

R141574161 female, solder, 1-hole, insulated 100 5 1
R141574161W female, solder, 1-hole, insulated 1 5 1
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PCB receptacles

Part Number Description PU Panel cut out (page 54)

R141426161 female, straight, for PCB 100 9

R141426161W female, straight, for PCB 1 9

Adapters 

1 2 3 4 5

Part Number Description PU Fig. Panel cut out (page 54)

R141703000W male-male 1 1
R141704000W female-female 1 2

R141723161 idem, insulated 100 3 2

R141780000 Tee-adapter, male/female-female 1 4
R141795000 Y-block male/female-female 1 5

Plugs

1 2 3 4

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.
R142016161 59 male, straight, clamp type 100 1

R142016161W 59 male, straight, clamp type 1 1

R142085161 59 male, straight, crimp type 100 2

R142085161W 59 male, straight, crimp type 1 2

R142184161 59 male, right angle, half crimp type 100

R142184161W 59 male, right angle, half crimp type 1

R142242161 59 female, straight, crimp type 100 3

R142242161W 59 female, straight, crimp type 1 3

R142090000 male, straight, crimp type for coax 12 100 4
R142086161W male, straight crimp type for Bedea HD9+ and Koka 799 1 4

Jacks

1

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig. Panel cut out (page 54)

R142334161 59/62 female, straight bulkhead, crimp type, 1-hole 100 1 5
R142334161W 59/62 female, straight bulkhead, crimp type, 1-hole 1 1 5
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Flange receptacles

Part Number Description PU Panel cut out (page 54)
R142562000 female, bulkhead, solder, 1-hole 1 1

Adapters

1 2 3 4

Part Number Description PU Fig. Panel cut out (page 54)

R142703000W male-male 1 1
R142704000W female- female 1 2

R142720000W female-female, bulkhead, 1-hole 1 3 2
R142780000W male/female-female Tee adapter 1 4

COUPLING	 Bayonet
IMPEDANCE	 50, 75 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE	 DC – 1 GHz
TYPICAL VSWR	 1.30 at 1 GHz (straight versions)
PLATING BODY	 Nickel
PLATING CENTER CONTACT	 Gold 0.1 µm (typical)
See page 55 for stripping dimensions.

BNC ECO series

Plugs

1 2

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R141A075161 174 male, straight, crimp type 100 1
R141A075161W 174 male, straight, crimp type 1 1

R141A082161 58 male, straight, crimp type 100 2
R141A082161W 58 male, straight, crimp type 1 2

bn
c 

50
 O

hm
 E

CO

Please contact us for more information regarding this product line.

Available soon: BNC Composite HD

bnc hdtv 75 ohm
Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU
R142077732W 6 male, straight, crimp type, for Belden HDTV RG6 cable 1

More plugs, receptacles and many different coloured sleeves available upon request. 
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Bulkhead jacks

1 2

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R141A306000 174 female, straight, crimp type, 1-hole. Max. panel cut out 9,75x8,9 mm 100 1
R141A306000W 174 female, straight, crimp type, 1-hole. Max. panel cut out 9,75x8,9 mm 1 1

R141A332161 58 female, straight, crimp type, 1-hole. Max. panel cut out 12,9x11,95 mm 100 2
R141A332161W 58 female, straight, crimp type, 1-hole. Max. panel cut out 12,9x11,95 mm 1 2

In Series Adapters

1

Part Number Description PU

R141A720000 female-female, bulkhead, 1-hole. Max. panel cut out 12,8x12,15 mm 100
R141A720000W female-female, bulkhead, 1-hole. Max. panel cut out 12,8x12,15 mm 1

Plugs

1 2

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R142A076161 174 male, straight, crimp type 100 1
R142A076161W 174 male, straight, crimp type 1 1

R142A085161 59 male, straight, crimp type 100 2
R142A085161W 59 male, straight, crimp type 1 2

Bulkhead jacks

1 2

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R142A306500 174 female, straight, crimp type, 1-hole. Max. panel cut out 9,7x8,85 mm 100 1
R142A306500W 174 female, straight, crimp type, 1-hole. Max. panel cut out 9,7x8,85 mm 1 1

R142A334161 59 female, straight, crimp type, 1-hole. Max. panel cut out 12,9x10,85 mm 100 2
R142A334161W 59 female, straight, crimp type, 1-hole. Max. panel cut out 12,9x10,85 mm 1 2
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COUPLING	 Screw on
IMPEDANCE	 50, 75 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE	 DC – 11 GHz (50 Ohm), DC – 1,5 GHz (versions –161), DC – 1,5 GHz (75 Ohms)
TYPICAL VSWR	 1.30 (straight versions)
PLATING BODY	 Nickel
PLATING CENTER CONTACT	 Gold
See page 55 for stripping dimensions.

Tn
c 

50
 O

hm
TNC series

Plugs

1 2 3 4

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R143007161 58 male, straight, clamp type 100 1
R143075161 174 male, straight, crimp type 100

R143075161W 174 male, straight, crimp type 1

R143082000W 58 male, straight, crimp type 1

R143082161 58 male, straight, crimp type 100

R143082161W 58 male, straight, crimp type 1

R143083161 142 male, straight, crimp type 100

R143156000 58 male, right angle, clamp type 1 2

R143181161 174 male, right angle, crimp type 100 3

R143181161W 174 male, right angle, crimp type 1 3

R143182161 58 male, right angle, crimp type 100 3

R143182161W 58 male, right angle, crimp type 1 3
R143235161W 58 female, straight, crimp type 1 4

Jacks

1

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig. Panel cut out (page 54)

R143331161 174 female, straight bulkhead, crimp type, 1-hole 100 1 2
R143331161W 174 female, straight bulkhead, crimp type, 1-hole 1 1 2

R143332161 58 female, straight bulkhead, crimp type, 1-hole 100 1 2
R143332161W 58 female, straight bulkhead, crimp type, 1-hole 1 1 2

Receptacles

1 2

Part Number Description PU Fig. Panel cut out (page 54)
R143563161 female, bulkhead, solder, 1-hole 100 1 1

R143563161W female, bulkhead, solder, 1-hole 1 1 1

R143574161 female, bulkhead, solder, 1-hole, insulated 100 2 1
R143574161W female, bulkhead, solder, 1-hole, insulated 1 2 1
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adapters

1

Part Number Description PU Fig. Panel cut out (page 54)

R143703000 male-male 1
R143704000 female-female 1 1

R143720161 female-female, bulkhead, 1-hole 100 2
R143780000 male/female-female Tee adapter 1

Plugs

1 2

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R161008000W 58 male, straight, clamp type 1 1
R161020000W 213/214 male, straight, clamp type, model UG 21 E/U 1 1

R161022000W 213/214 same, model UG 1185 A/U captive contact 1 1

R161075000W 213 male, straight, crimp type 1 2

R161076000W - male, straight, crimp type (Ethernet cable) 1 2

R161082000W 58 male, straight, crimp type 1 2
R161088000W 214 male, straight crimp type 1 2

Tn
c 

50
 O

hm
Tn

c 
75
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hm

N 
50

 O
hmN series

COUPLING	 Screw on
IMPEDANCE	 50 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE	 DC – 11 GHz
TYPICAL VSWR	 1.30 (straight versions) 
PLATING BODY	 BBR
PLATING CENTER CONTACT	 Gold
See page 55 for stripping dimensions.

Plugs

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU

R144085000 59 male, straight, crimp type 1
R144085161 59 male, straight, crimp type 100
R144085161W 59 male, straight, crimp type 1

Jacks

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Panel cut out (page 54)

R144334161 59 female, straight, crimp type, 1-hole 100 2
R144334161W 59 female, straight, crimp type, 1-hole 1 2
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Jacks

1

Part Number Cable/RG type Description Fig.

R161237000W 58 female, straight, crimp type 1
R161241000W 214 female, straight, crimp type 1
R161243000W 213 female, straight, crimp type 1

adapters

1 2 3 4

Part Number Description PU Fig. Panel cut out (page 54)

R161703000W male – male 1
R161705000W female-female UG 29 B/U 1 1

R161715000W female-female, square flange 1 8

R161753000W same, bulkhead, 1-hole UG 30 D/U 1 2 6

R161780000W male/female-female Tee-adapter, UG 107 B/U 1 3
R161782000W female/female-female Tee-adapter, UG 28 A/U 1 4

Straight Plugs

1 2 3 4

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R161A082000 58/141 male, straight, crimp type 50 1
R161A083000 142/223/400 male, straight, crimp type 50 2

R161A075000 213 male, straight, crimp type 50 3
R161A088000 214 male, straight, crimp type 50 4

N eco series

COUPLING	 Screw on
IMPEDANCE	 50 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE	 DC – 6 GHz
TYPICAL VSWR	 1.20 at 6 GHz (straight  versions)
PLATING CONNECTOR BODY	 BBR
PLATING CENTER CONTACT	 Gold 0.1 µm (typical)

See page 55 for stripping dimensions.
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Plugs

1 2 3 4 5

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R396400052 coax 6 F male crimp type 1 1
R396400055 59 F male crimp type 1 2

R396400056 coax 12 F male crimp type with a fixed ferrule 1 3

R396400080 59 F male screw type 1 4

R396400081 coax 12 F male screw type 1 4
R396400082 coax 12/HD9+ and Koka 799 F male crimp type with a loose ferrule 1 5

f series

COUPLING	 Screw on
IMPEDANCE	 75 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE	 DC – 2 Ghz
TYPICAL VSWR	 1.35
PLATING BODY	 Nickel
PLATING CENTER CONTACT	 Gold

Right Angle Plugs

1 2 3 4

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R161A182000 58/141 male, right angle, crimp type 50 1
R161A183000 142/223/400 male, right angle, crimp type 50 2

R161A184000 213 male, right angle, crimp type 50 3
R161A186000 214 male, right angle, crimp type 50 4

receptacles

1 2 3

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R161A606010 female, rear mount, panel seal, solder pot. Max. panel cut out 16,1x13,7 mm 50 1
R161A404000 male, square flange, solder pot. Panel cut out see fig. 4 50 2
R161A410000 male, square flange, solder pot. Panel cut out see fig. 5 50 3

N 
50

 O
hm
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F 
75
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hm

4 5



12

adapters

1 2 3

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R396400053 Adapter F female – BNC male 1 1
R396400054 Adapter F female – BNC female 1 2
R396400071 Adapter F male – BNC male 1 3

F 
75

 O
hm

TE
RM

IN
AT

IONS


Part Number Description PU

R404441000W BNC male, 50 Ohm, frequency up to 1 GHz, 1W ave 1
R404441120 Same, with chain, 7 cm 1

R404442000W BNC male, 75 Ohm, frequency up to 1 GHz, 1W ave 1

R404442120 Same, with chain, 7 cm 1
R404443000 BNC male, 93 Ohm, frequency up to 1 GHz, 1W ave 1

Radiall has a wide range of terminations for specific applications. Please consult us if you have a request for high power, high frequency, 
other impedance or other connector types.

TERMINATIONS (or Dummy Loads)

FME connect system for use in mobile communications

The FME connect system consists of a number of rotating plugs and adapters to easily create or adapt (external) antenna connections for 
mobile communication systems 
In most cases, plugs are crimped onto RG58 (50 Ohm) cable. The interface enables the connection to the adapters, thus creating a smooth 
adaptation to a range of common plug interfaces. These plugs provide connection between different kinds of mobile phones and accessories.

FM
E 
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hm

Plug

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU

R280357000 58 female plug, straight, crimp type 1

adapters
Part Number Description PU

R280370000W male-male, straight, bulkhead 1
R125042000W straight, FME connect male - SMA male 1

R141042000W straight, FME connect male - BNC male 1

R143042000W straight, FME connect male - TNC male 1
R155042000W straight, FME connect male - UHF male 1
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Plugs

1

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R155004161 213 male, straight, clamp type: PL 259/9 1
R155005161 59 male, straight, clamp type: PL 259/6 1

R280207161 clamp to adjust to 5 mm: UG 175/U 1

R280211161 clamp to adjust to 6 mm: UG 176/U 1

R155073161 58 male, straight, crimp type: PL 259/5c 100

R155074161 59 male, straight, crimp type: PL 259/6c 1 1
R155075161 213 male, straight, crimp type: PL 259/10c 1

receptacles

1

Part Number Description PU Fig. Panel cut out (page 54)

R155404161 female, straight, square flange: SO 239 1 1 8
R155560161 female, straight, 1-hole: SO 239 SH 1 11

adapters

1

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R155705161 female-female, for cable extension 1 1
R155770161 male-female, right angle version 1

R191445000 UHF female – BNC male, UG 255/U 1

R191447000 UHF male – BNC female, UG 273/U 11
R191447000 UHF male – BNC female, UG 273/U 1

uhf series

COUPLING	 Screw on type with dents to prevent rotation
IMPEDANCE	 50 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE	 DC – 0,5 GHz
PLATING BODY	 Nickel
PLATING CENTER CONTACT	 Silver

UH
F 

50
 O

hm
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COUPLING	 Screw on
IMPEDANCE	 75 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE	 DC – 1 GHz
PLATING BODY	 Nickel
PLATING CENTER CONTACT	 Gold 0.05 µm typical

See page 55 for stripping dimensions.
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DIN 1.6 / 5.6  ECO series

Straight Plugs

1 2 3

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R129A010215 S3 + S4 male, straight, clamp type 100 1
R129A074000 179/187 male, straight, crimp type 100 2
R129A083000 L910/34 male, straight, crimp type 100 3

Right Angle Plugs

1 2

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R129A160215 S3 + S4 male, right angle, clamp type 100 1
R129A184000 59/140 male, right angle, crimp type 100 2

Jack

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU

R129A347000 59/140 female, straight bulkhead, crimp type, 1-hole. Max. panel cut out 9,2x8,2 mm 100

PCB Receptacles

1 2

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R129A576030 female, straight 100 1
R129A666000 female, right angle 100 2
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COUPLING	 Screw on / Slide on
IMPEDANCE	 50 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE	 DC – 4 GHz
PLATING BODY	 Nickel
PLATING CENTER CONTACT	 Gold 0.1 µm typical

See page 55 for stripping dimensions.

DIN 1.0 / 2.3  ECO series

Straight Plugs

1 2

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R118A074215 2.6/50 male, straight, crimp type, screw on 100 1
R120A074215 2.6/50 male, straight, crimp type, slide on 100 2

Straight Bulkhead Jacks

1 2

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.

R118A311215 2.6/50 female, straight, 1-hole, screw on	. Max. panel cut out 5,7x4,65 mm 100 1
R120A311215 2.6/50 female, right angle, 1-hole, slide on. Max. panel cut out 5,7x4,65 mm 100 2

PCB Receptacles

1 2

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R118A570000 female, straight 100 1
R118A680800 female, right angle 100 2

Unit packaging: add W after the part number e.g. R118A074215W.

DI
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adapter

Part Number Description PU

R129A770500 Y- adapter, male – male – female	 100



16

COUPLING	 Screw on
IMPEDANCE	 50 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE	 DC – 3 GHz
TYPICAL VSWR	� 1.10 at 3 GHz (straight versions)    1.20 at 3 Ghz (right angle versions) 
PLATING BODY	 BBR / Silver
PLATING CENTER CONTACT	 Silver
See page 55 for stripping dimensions.
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7/16 ECO series

Accessories for Coaxial connectors (protector sleeves and solder tags)

Protector Sleeves for cable diameter 5 mm	 Series: BNC, TNC, N
Part Number Description Colour PU

R280570010 PVC sleeve Black 10
R280571000 PVC sleeve Red 10

R280572000 PVC sleeve Green 10

R280573000 PVC sleeve Blue 10

R280574000 PVC sleeve Yellow 10

R280575000 PVC sleeve Grey 10

R280576000 PVC sleeve White 10

R280577000 PVC sleeve Brown 10

R280578000 PVC sleeve Orange 10

R280579000 PVC sleeve Purple 10
R280580000 PVC sleeve Transparent 10

Plugs

1 2 3

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU Fig.
R185A010000 213/214/225 male, straight, clamp type 20 1

R185A010000W 213/214/225 male, straight, clamp type 1 1

R185A160000 213/214/225 male, right angle, clamp type 20 2

R185A160000W 213/214/225 male, right angle, clamp type 1 2

R185A174000 213 male, right angle, crimp type 20 3
R185A174000W 213 male, right angle, crimp type 1 3

Jacks

Part Number Cable/RG type Description PU

R185A310000 213/214/225 female, straight bulkhead, clamp type. Max. panel cut out 29,2 mm 20
R185A310000W 213/214/225 female, straight bulkhead, clamp type. Max. panel cut out 29,2 mm 1

ADAPTER

Part Number Description PU

R185A770000W male – female, right angle 1
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Protector Sleeves for cable diameter 6 mm	 Series: BNC, TNC, N
Part Number Description Colour PU

R280590000 PVC sleeve Black 10
R280591000 PVC sleeve Red 10

R280592000 PVC sleeve Green 10

R280593000 PVC sleeve Blue 10

R280594000 PVC sleeve Yellow 10

R280595000 PVC sleeve Grey 10

R280596000 PVC sleeve White 10

R280597000 PVC sleeve Brown 10

R280598000 PVC sleeve Orange 10

R280599000 PVC sleeve Purple 10
R280600000 PVC sleeve Transparent 10

Solder Tags
Part Number Description PU

R280490020W To be used with: 
R141557000, R141563161, R142562000, R143557000 1

Protector Sleeves for cable diameter 2,6 mm	 Miniature Series SMB, SMC

Part Number Description Colour PU

R280560000 PVC sleeve Black 10
R280560001 PVC sleeve Red 10

R280560002 PVC sleeve Green 10

R280560003 PVC sleeve Blue 10

R280560004 PVC sleeve Yellow 10

R280560005 PVC sleeve Grey 10
R280560006 PVC sleeve White 10

Protector Sleeves for cable diameter 2,6 mm	S eries: BNC, TNC
Part Number Description Colour PU

R280566000 PVC sleeve Black 10
R280566001 PVC sleeve Red 10

R280566002 PVC sleeve Green 10

R280566003 PVC sleeve Blue 10

R280566004 PVC sleeve Yellow 10

R280566005 PVC sleeve Grey 10

R280566006 PVC sleeve White 10

R280566007 PVC sleeve Brown 10
R280566008 PVC sleeve Orange 10

acc
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oir
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s
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BNC Cable Assemblies
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Standard BNC cable assemblies 50 Ohm
Connectors	 : 2 x R141082161
Cable	 : RG58
Sleeve black	 : R280570000

Part Number Description Length PU

R296441025 BNC male – RG58 – BNC male 25 cm 1
R296441050 BNC male – RG58 – BNC male 50 cm 1

R296441075 BNC male – RG58 – BNC male 75 cm 1

R296441100 BNC male – RG58 – BNC male 100 cm 1

R296441150 BNC male – RG58 – BNC male 150 cm 1

R296441200 BNC male – RG58 – BNC male 200 cm 1

R296441300 BNC male – RG58 – BNC male 300 cm 1

R296441400 BNC male – RG58 – BNC male 400 cm 1
R296441500 BNC male – RG58 – BNC male 500 cm 1

Standard BNC cable assemblies 75 Ohm
Connectors	 : 2 x R142085161
Cable	 : RG59
Sleeve black	 : R280590000

Part Number Description Length PU

R296442025 BNC male – RG59 – BNC male 25 cm 1
R296442050 BNC male – RG59 – BNC male 50 cm 1

R296442075 BNC male – RG59 – BNC male 75 cm 1

R296442100 BNC male – RG59 – BNC male 100 cm 1

R296442150 BNC male – RG59 – BNC male 150 cm 1

R296442200 BNC male – RG59 – BNC male 200 cm 1

R296442300 BNC male – RG59 – BNC male 300 cm 1

R296442400 BNC male – RG59 – BNC male 400 cm 1
R296442500 BNC male – RG59 – BNC male 500 cm 1
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BNC HDTV cable assemblies 75 Ohm
Connectors	 : 2 x R142077722
Cable	 : blue 6/75/D
Sleeve red	 : 2 x R280591000

1

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R296701393 BNC HDTV male – 6/75/D – BNC HDTV male, length  9 cm 1 1
R296701394 BNC HDTV male – 6/75/D – BNC HDTV male, length  18 cm 1
R296701395 BNC HDTV male – 6/75/D – BNC HDTV male, length  30 cm 1

 b
nc
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APPLICATION	 :	Industrial and datacom applications using removable crimp contacts
MATERIALS	 :	Tin plated steel shell; glass filled nylon insulator, (UL94V-0 classified material); gold plated stamped contacts 
VOLTAGE RATING	 : 300 V rms 
CURRENT RATING		  max. 5 A per contact
DURABILITY	 :	200 cycles; male connector with indents to provide improved continuity
CABLE	 :	AWG 24-26

SUB – D series

Sn series

1 2 3

Part Number Description PU Fig.

SNE 9 PS 102 male	 shell for 9 crimp contacts 10
SNA 15 PS 102 male	 shell for 15 crimp contacts 10 1

SNB 25 PS 102 male	 shell for 25 crimp contacts 10

SNC 37 PS 102 male	 shell for 37 crimp contacts 5

SND 50 PS 102 male	 shell for 50 crimp contacts 3

SNA 9 S 102 female	 shell for 9 crimp contacts 10

SNA 15 S 102 female	 shell for 15 crimp contacts 10

SNB 25 S 102 female	 shell for 25 crimp contacts 10

SNC 37 S 102 female	 shell for 37 crimp contacts 5
SND 50 S 102 female	 shell for 50 crimp contacts 3

Contacts for SN Series (AWG 24 – 26), to be ordered separately:

TEP 12026 S 101 male stamped contacts 100 2
TES 12026 S 101 female stamped contacts 100 3

Cable assemblies can be customized by choosing cable length, cable type (RG178, RG174, RG179, etc.), sleeve colour (see page 
‘accessories’) etc. Alternative connector types are MCX, SMA, SMB, SMC, SMP, TNC, Twinax, etc.

See also www.radiall.com, link “Quick Access” and select Service+; this program will provide pricing for your specific cable assembly.
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APPLICATION	 :	Industrial applications, using solder contacts
MATERIALS	 :	�Tin plated steel shells; PBT & Glass fibre reinforced insulation material, UL94V-0 classified; gold plated turned contacts
VOLTAGE RATING	 :	300 V  rms
CURRENT RATING		  max. 5 A per contact
DURABILITY	 :	200 cycles; male connector with indents to provide improved continuity
CABLE	 :	Max. AWG 20

SUB – D series

ne series

1 2

Part Number Description PU Fig.

NEZ 9 PES 102 male 	 connector with 9 solder contacts 10
NAZ 15 PES 102 male 	 connector with 15 solder contacts 10 1

NBZ 25 PES 102 male 	 connector with 25 solder contacts 10

NCZ 37 PES 102 male 	 connector with 37 solder contacts 5

NDZ 50 PES 102 male 	 connector with 50 solder contacts 3

NEZ 9 SE 102 female 	 connector with 9 solder contacts 10

NAZ 15 SE 102 female 	 connector with 15 solder contacts 10 2

NBZ 25 SE 102 female 	 connector with 25 solder contacts 10

NCZ 37 SE 102 female 	 connector with 37 solder contacts 5
NDZ 50 SE 102 female 	 connector with 50 solder contacts 3

sub
 

- 
d Plastic cap (two parts), latch coupling, screw locking with long  

and fixed screws. Cable diameter max: 8,5 mm

Part Number Description PU
TCTC9 for D-Sub connectors with 9 positions 10

TCTC15 for D-Sub connectors with 15 positions 10

TCTC25 for D-Sub connectors with 25 positions 10
TCTC37 for D-Sub connectors with 37 positions 10

Metal cap (two parts), screw locking with short and fixed screws. 
Cable diameter max: 10 mm

Part Number Description PU

T88301 for D-Sub connectors with 9 positions 10
T88311 for D-Sub connectors with 15 positions 10

T88321 for D-Sub connectors with 25 positions 10
T88331 for D-Sub connectors with 37 positions 10

Locking screws, dichromated steel (standard version)
Part Number Screw thread for female: Dimension A Dimension B Dimension C PU

TD 8630-01 female M3 13,5 8,5 5 100
TD 8630-30 female M3, for 50 positions 18 13 5 100
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Crimp Series Industrial Series

Series SN N*E

Shell Zinc dichromated or tin plated steel Tin plated steel

Insulator Glass filled nylon PBT & Glass-fibre reinforced

Contact Bronze Brass

Contact plating active zone Gold over nickel Gold over nickel

Contact plating termin. Zone Gold or tin over nickel Gold or tin over nickel

Contact termination Crimp removable Solder cup

Removable contact Yes No

Contact dia. (mm) 1 1

Cable gauge AWG 24-26 AWG 24-26

Nbr of cycle 200 200

Max voltage in V RMS 50 Hz 1000 1000

Rated voltage in V RMS 50 Hz 300 300

Max currect rating per contact (A) 5 5

Insulation resistance 1000 m Ω min at 500 V DC 1000 m Ω min at 500 V DC

Contact resistance < 10 m Ω < 10 m Ω

Operating temperature range Humidity -55 °C to +105 °C -55 °C to +105 °C

UL Meets UL norm Meets UL norm
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MATING TYPE	 : �SC: push-pull 
ST: bayonet with slanting slot

FERRULE TYPE	 : 20 mm pre-radius
INSTERTION LOSS	 : �SC: typ. 0,25 dB 

ST: typ. 0,15 dB
NUMBER OF MATINGS	 : 1000 times
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS	: �10N retention force on buffered fiber or tube 

100N retention force on cable

FIBER OPTIC CONNECTORS SC, ST

Cable Plugs ST
Part Number Diam. Description PU

F709024000 0,9-3 mm ST2, ceramic 20mm ferrule,  
fiber 50/125 of 62,5/125 micron 1

F709024200 0,9-3 mm same 100

F709097200 0,9-3 mm ST2, ceramic pre-radius 20mm ferrule,  
fiber 50/125 of 62,5/125 micron 100

Cable Plugs sc

Part Number Kabel diam. Description PU

F728003100 0,9 mm SC, ceramic pre-radius 20 mm ferrule,  
fiber 50/125 of 62,5/125 micron 1

F728003700 3,0 mm SC, ceramic pre-radius 20 mm ferrule, 
fiber 50/125 of 62,5/125 micron 1
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In-Series Adapters ST

Part Number Description PU Panel cut out (page 54)

F709722000 ST panel feed-through, female-female, metal sleeve 1 3
F709730000 ST panel feed-through, female- female, ceramic sleeve 1 3

In-Series Adapters SC
Part Number Description PU Panel cut out (page 54)

F728700700 SC panel feed-through, female-female, ceramic sleeve 1 13
F728700800 SC panel feed-through, female-female, metal sleeve 1 13

In-Series Accessoires
Part Number Description PU

F709750000 Metal protection cover for ST connectors 1
F709760000 Metal protection cover for ST connectors, with chain 1
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MATING TYPE	 : RJ45 click connection
FERRULE TYPE	 : 1,25 mm precisions ceramic ferrule
INSTERTION LOSS	 : �According to IEC 61300-3-4 methode B: 

Min: < 0,2 dB, max. < 0,4 dB
NUMBER OF MATINGS	 : 200 times
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS	: �0,9 mm: 7 N retention force 

1,6 mm: 68 N retention force

LC CONNECTORS

cable Plugs

Part Number Diam. Description PU

F727103100 0,9 mm LCPC 128 micron, simplex, multimode, beige	 100
F727103500 2,0 mm LCPC 128 micron, simplex, multimode, beige 100

F727102100 0,9 mm LCPC 126 micron, simplex, multimode, blue 100
F727102500 2,0 mm LCPC 126 micron, simplex, multimode, blue 100

In-Series Adapters 

1

Part Number Description PU Pco* (page 54)

F727751700 LCPC , duplex multimode adapter, beige, RJ45 cut-out 100 14
F727751000 LCPC , duplex singlemode adapter, blue, RJ45 cut-out 100 14

F727752000 LCPC, duplex singlemode adapter, blue, SC cut-out, with panel mount 100 13
F727752800 LCPC, duplex singlemode adapter, beige, SC cut-out, with panel mount 100 13

Detailed catalogue available upon request.� Pco* = Panel cut out
For Telecom applications, please ask for our singlemode versions. Other versions upon request.
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The LxC-R® has been qualified to withstand shocks and vibrations at high levels. Specifically designed to be compatible with the Industry 
Standard LuxCis® Arinc 801fiber optic termini, the LxC-R® is very reliable with regard to mechanical- environmental- and optical 
performance. The flexibility of LuxCis® enables the use of multimode and singlemode fibers both for PC as well as APC for high data 
transmission.

LxC-R® en LUXCIS®

Fiber Optic accessoiries

1 2 3 4

Part Number Description PU Fig.

LXCRN1C1CL1N Fiber Optic connector  LxC-R®, plug, for fiber OM1/2/3 1 1
LXCRP1C1BL1N Fiber Optic connector  LxC-R®, jack, for fiber OM1/2/3 1 2

LUXCISMM23LC L 3M Fiber Optic patchcable, multimode, LxC-R® - LC, for Telecom applications 1 3
LUXCISMM52LC L 3M Fiber Optic patchcable, multimode, LxC-R® - LC, for Industrial applications 1 4

Accessoires

1 2

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R396400F05 Junction box , large model 1 1
R396400F06 Cover, transparent for SK121 1

R396400F07 Splice holder for  ANT crimp 1 2

R396400F08 ANT crimp splice protection 1
R396400F10 Sealing stickers 1
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Panels

1 32

Artikelnummer Omschrijving PU Fig.

R396400F11 Fiber Optic drawer OV-A, 19”, 1HU, RAL 7035, 12-way SC duplex front 1 1
R396400F12 Fiber Optic drawer OV-A, 19”, 1HU, RAL 7035, 24-way SC simplex/LC duplex front 1 2
R396400F13 Fiber Optic drawer OV-A, 19”, 1HU, RAL 7035, 24-way ST front 1 3
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GENERAL
SC LC ST

Standard: IEC 6175-4 IEC61754-20 IEC 61754-2
Duplex clip: removable removable -
Mechanical endurance: 200 matings 200 matings 500 matings

Cable structure:
2mm/3mm cable diam.	: tight buffer
900μm buffer	 : loose tube
Fiber 50/125	 : OM2
Fiber 62,5/125	 : OM1
Single mode	 : OS1

Specifications: 
Insertion loss (according to IEC61300–3 –4)	: 0,5 dB 
Return loss	 : Multimode PC > 20dB  -  Singlemode UPC >50dB  -  Singlemode APC >60dB
Temperature range	 : -20°C / +70°C
Cable retention	 : Buffer: 7 N  -  2mm kabel: 68 N  -  3m kabel: 100 N

Identification colour boots:

Simplex Duplex
Multimode Singlemode UPC Singlemode APC Multimode Singlemode UPC Singlemode APC

LC Beige Blue Green Black/Red Black/Blue Black/Green
SC Beige Blue Green Black/Red Black/Blue Black/Green
ST Black Blue - Black/Red Black/Red -

Fiber Optic cable assemblies – ECO series

Set of 12 coloured pigtails / 900 μm / length 2 m.
Colours buffer: red, green, blue, yellow, white, grey, brown, purple, aqua, black, orange, pink

Part Number Connector Fiber type

ESC9X12C09S2M SCUPC Singlemode 9/125
ESCA9X12C09S2M SCAPC Singlemode 9/125C

ESC50X12C09S2M SC Multimode 50/125

ESC62X12C09S2M SC Multimode 62,5/125

ELC9X12C09S2M LCUPC Singlemode 9/125

ELCA9X12C09S2M LCAPC Singlemode 9/125C

ELC50X12C09S2M LC Multimode 50/125
ELC62X12C09S2M LC Multimode 62,5/125

Pigtail 900 μm, Length 2 m.
Part Number Connector Colour buffer Fiber type

ELC50XC092M LC Green Multimode 50/125
ELC62XC092M LC Blue Multimode 62,5/125

ELC9XC092M LCUPC Yellow Singlemode 9/125

ELCA9XC092M LCAPC Yellow Singlemode 9/125

ESC50XC092M SC Green Multimode 50/125

ESC62XC092M SC Blue Multimode 62,5/125

ESC9XC092M SCUPC Yellow Singlemode 9/125

ESCA9XC092M SCAPC Yellow Singlemode 9/125

EST50XC092M ST Green Multimode 50/125

EST62XC092M ST Blue Multimode 62,5/125
EST9XC092M ST Yellow Multimode 9/125
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sc adapters
Part Number Alignment sleeve Colour shell Type

EF728703800 PH/BR beige simplex
EF728703000 Ceraluc blue simplex

EF728703100 Ceramic b-green simplex

EF728743800 PH/BR beige duplex

EF728743000 Ceraluc blue duplex
EF728743100 Ceramic b-green duplex

LC adapters
Part Number Alignment sleeve Colour shell Type Hole size

EF727752800 PH/BR beige duplex SC
EF727752000 Ceramic blue duplex SC
EF727751802 PH/BR beige duplex RJ45/LP

Duplex Patchcords
LC– LC Duplex
Multimode 50/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

LC– LC Duplex
Multimode 62,5/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

LCUPC-LCUPC duplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

LCAPC-LCAPC duplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

Length
(meter)

ELC50LCC2D1M ELC62LCC2D1M ELC9LCC2D1M ELCA9LCA2D1M 1
ELC50LCC2D2M ELC62LCC2D2M ELC9LCC2D2M ELCA9LCA2D2M 2

ELC50LCC2D3M ELC62LCC2D3M ELC9LCC2D3M ELCA9LCA2D3M 3

ELC50LCC2D5M ELC62LCC2D5M ELC9LCC2D5M ELCA9LCA2D5M 5

ELC50LCC2D10M ELC62LCC2D10M ELC9LCC2D10M ELCA9LCA2D10M 10
ELC50LCC2D15M ELC62LCC2D15M ELC9LCC2D15M ELCA9LCA2D15M 15

SC– SC Duplex
Multimode 50/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

SC– SC Duplex
Multimode 62,5/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

SCUPC-SCUPC duplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

SCAPC-SCAPC duplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

Length
(meter)

ESC50SCC3D1M ESC62SCC3D1M ESC9SCC3D1M ESCA9SCA3D1M 1
ESC50SCC3D2M ESC62SCC3D2M ESC9SCC3D2M ESCA9SCA3D2M 2

ESC50SCC3D3M ESC62SCC3D3M ESC9SCC3D3M ESCA9SCA3D3M 3

ESC50SCC3D5M ESC62SCC3D5M ESC9SCC3D5M ESCA9SCA3D5M 5

ESC50SCC3D10M ESC62SCC3D10M ESC9SCC3D10M ESCA9SCA3D10M 10
ESC50SCC3D15M ESC62SCC3D15M ESC9SCC3D15M ESCA9SCA3D15M 15

ST–ST Duplex
Multimode 50/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

ST–ST Duplex
Multimode 62,5/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

ST-ST duplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

Length
(meter)

EST50STC3D1M EST62STC3D1M EST9STC3D1M 1
EST50STC3D2M EST62STC3D2M EST9STC3D2M 2

EST50STC3D3M EST62STC3D3M EST9STC3D3M 3

EST50STC3D5M EST62STC3D5M EST9STC3D5M 5

EST50STC3D10M EST62STC3D10M EST9STC3D10M 10
EST50STC3D15M EST62STC3D15M EST9STC3D15M 15

ST adapters
Part Number Alignment sleeve Type

EF709722000 PH/BR simplex
EF709730000 Ceramic simplex
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SC–ST Duplex
Multimode 50/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

SC– ST Duplex
Multimode 62,5/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

SC-ST duplex
Singlemode kabel
Cable dia. 2x3mm

Length
(meter)

ESC50STC3D1M ESC62STC3D1M ESC9STC3D1M 1
ESC50STC3D2M ESC62STC3D2M ESC9STC3D2M 2

ESC50STC3D3M ESC62STC3D3M ESC9STC3D3M 3

ESC50STC3D5M ESC62STC3D5M ESC9STC3D5M 5

ESC50STC3D10M ESC62STC3D10M ESC9STC3D10M 10
ESC50STC3D15M ESC62STC3D15M ESC9STC3D15M 15

SC–LC Duplex
Multimode 50/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

SC– LC Duplex
Multimode 62,5/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

SC-LC duplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

Length
(meter)

ESC50LCC2D1M ESC62LCC2D1M ESC9LCC2D1M 1
ESC50LCC2D2M ESC62LCC2D2M ESC9LCC2D2M 2

ESC50LCC2D3M ESC62LCC2D3M ESC9LCC2D3M 3

ESC50LCC2D5M ESC62LCC2D5M ESC9LCC2D5M 5

ESC50LCC2D10M ESC62LCC2D10M ESC9LCC2D10M 10
ESC50LCC2D15M ESC62LCC2D15M ESC9LCC2D15M 15

LC–LC Simplex
Multimode 50/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

LC–LC Simplex
Multimode 62,5/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

LCUPC-LCUPC Simplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

LCAPC-LCAPC Simplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

Length
(meter)

ELC50LCC2S1M ELC62LCC2S1M ELC9LCC2S1M ELCA9LCAC2S1M 1
ELC50LCC2S2M ELC62LCC2S2M ELC9LCC2S2M ELCA9LCACS2M 2

ELC50LCC2S3M ELC62LCC2S3M ELC9LCC2S3M ELCA9LCACS3M 3

ELC50LCC2S5M ELC62LCC2S5M ELC9LCC2S5M ELCA9LCACS5M 5

ELC50LCC2S10M ELC62LCC2S10M ELC9LCC2S10M ELCA9LCACS10M 10
ELC50LCC2S15M ELC62LCC2S15M ELC9LCC2S15M ELCA9LCACS15M 15

SC–SC Simplex
Multimode 50/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

SC–SC Simplex
Multimode 62,5/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

SCUPC-SCAPC Simplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

SCAPC-SCAPC Simplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

Length
(meter)

ESC50SCC3S1M ESC62SCC3S1M ESC9SCC3S1M ESCA9SCAC3S1M 1
ESC50SCC3S2M ESC62SCC3S2M ESC9SCC3S2M ESCA9SCAC3S2M 2

ESC50SCC3S3M ESC62SCC3S3M ESC9SCC3S3M ESCA9SCAC3S3M 3

ESC50SCC3S5M ESC62SCC3S5M ESC9SCC3S5M ESCA9SCAC3S5M 5

ESC50SCC3S10M ESC62SCC3S10M ESC9SCC3S10M ESCA9SCAC3S10M 10
ESC50SCC3S15M ESC62SCC3S15M ESC9SCC3S15M ESCA9SCAC3S15M 15

SCUPC – SCAPC Duplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

Length
(meter)

ESC9SCA3CD1M 1
ESC9SCA3CD2M 2

ESC9SCA3CD3M 3

ESC9SCA3CD5M 5

ESC9SCA3CD10M 10
ESC9SCA3CD15M 15

Fib
e

r 
op

tic
 

cabl


e 
as

se
mbli


e

s 
ec

o



27

Fib
e

r 
op

tic
 

cabl


e 
as

se
mbli


e

s 
ec

o

ST–ST Simplex
Multimode 50/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

ST – ST Simplex
Multimode 62,5/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

ST-ST Simplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

Length
(meter)

EST50STC3S1M EST62STC3S1M EST9STS3S1M 1
EST50STC3S2M EST62STC3S2M EST9STS3S2M 2

EST50STC3S3M EST62STC3S3M EST9STS3S3M 3

EST50STC3S5M EST62STC3S5M EST9STS3S5M 5

EST50STC3S10M EST62STC3S10M EST9STS3S10M 10
EST50STC3S15M EST62STC3S15M EST9STS3S15M 15

SC–ST Simplex
Multimode 50/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

SC– ST Simplex
Multimode 62,5/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

SCUPC-ST Simplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

Length
(meter)

ESC50STC3S1M ESC62STC3S1M ESC9STC3S1M 1
ESC50STC3S2M ESC62STC3S2M ESC9STC3S2M 2

ESC50STC3S3M ESC62STC3S3M ESC9STC3S3M 3

ESC50STC3S5M ESC62STC3S5M ESC9STC3S5M 5

ESC50STC3S10M ESC62STC3S10M ESC9STC3S10M 10
ESC50STC3S15M ESC62STC3S15M ESC9STC3S15M 15

SC–LC Simplex
Multimode 50/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

SC– LC Simplex
Multimode 62,5/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

SCUPC-LCUPC Simplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x2mm

Length
(meter)

ESC50LCC2S1M ESC62LCC2S1M ESC9LCC2S1M 1
ESC50LCC2S2M ESC62LCC2S2M ESC9LCC2S2M 2

ESC50LCC2S3M ESC62LCC2S3M ESC9LCC2S3M 3

ESC50LCC2S5M ESC62LCC2S5M ESC9LCC2S5M 5

ESC50LCC2S10M ESC62LCC2S10M ESC9LCC2S10M 10
ESC50LCC2S15M ESC62LCC2S15M ESC9LCC2S15M 15

SCUPC– SCAPC Duplex
Singlemode 9/125
Cable dia. 2x3mm

Length
(meter)

ESC9SCA3CS1M 1 meter
ESC9SCA3CS2M 2 meter

ESC9SCA3CS3M 3 meter

ESC9SCA3CS5M 5 meter

ESC9SCA3CS10M 10 meter
ESC9SCA3CS15M 15 meter
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RANGE	 plugs, keystone jacks, shielded versions, adapters, adapter kits, tools, cable
COUPLING	 Latching
STANDARDS	 UL listing; some models to EIA/TIA TSB40
MATERIALS  BODY	 polycarbonate plastic, shock resistant and flame retardant, UL94V-0
MATERIALS CONTACTS	 Bronze, Gold over Nickel plating 
CABLE	 AWG 24-26 (plugs)   -  AWG 24-28 (keystone jacks)
STRAIN RELIEF	 Min. 89 N
DURABILITY	 200 cycles for plugs and adapters  -  750 cycles for jacks

TWISTED PAIR COMPONENTS

Plugs UL Listed

For Flat cable with flexible core
Part Number Cable AWG Description (cable size = width x height) PU

R280MOD4X4 24-26 Plug 4P4C, RJ10, cable size 5.0x2.4 mm 50
R280MOD6X4 24-26 Plug 6P4C, RJ11, cable size 5.0x2.4 mm 50

R280MOD6X6 24-26 Plug 6P6C, RJ12, cable size 7.0x2.5 mm 50

R280MOD6K6 24-26 Plug 6P6C, keyed, DEC compatible, cable size 7.0x2.5 mm 50
R280MOD748 24-26 Plug 8P10C, RJ48, cable size 8.8x2.5 mm 100

For Round cable with flexible core
Part Number Cable AWG Description (cable size = width x height) PU

R280MOD604 24-26 Plug 6P4C, RJ11, cable diameter 4.0-4.1 mm 50
R280MOD606 24-26 Plug 6P6C, RJ12, cable diameter 4.2-4.3 mm 50
R280MOD748 24-26 Plug 8P10C, RJ48, cable diameter up to 5.0 mm 100

For Round cable with rigid core
Part Number Cable AWG Description (cable size = width x height) PU

R280MOD4P4 24-26 Plug 4P4C, RJ10, cable diameter 4.0-4.1 mm 50
R280MOD6P4 24-26 Plug 6P4C, RJ11, cable diameter 4.0-4.1 mm 50

R280MOD6P6 24-26 Plug 6P6C, RJ12, cable diameter 4.2-4.3 mm 50
R280MOD6PK 24-26 Plug 6P6C, keyed, DEC compatible 50

For Flat cable with flexible core cat. 5e

Part Number Cable AWG Description (cable size = width x height) PU
R280MOD8X8 24-26 Plug 8P8C, RJ45, cable size 8.8x2.5 mm 25

For Round cable with flexible core cat. 5e

Part Number Cable AWG Description PU
R280MOD808 24-26 Plug 8P8C, RJ45, cable diameter up to 5.0 mm 25

For Round cable with rigid core cat. 5e

Part Number Cable AWG Description PU
R280MOD8P8 24-26 Plug 8P8C, RJ45, cable diameter up to 5.0 mm 25

For Round cable with flexible core cat. 6
Part Number Cable AWG Description PU
R280MOD8T8 24-26 Plug 8P8C, RJ45, cable diameter up to 5.0 mm 25

Plug


s
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Shielded Plugs ul listed

For Flat or round cable with flexible core cat. 5e

Part Number Cable AWG Description PU
R280MOD8S8 24-26 Plug 8P8C, RJ45, cable diameter up to 5.3 mm 25

For Round cable with rigid core cat. 5e

Part Number Cable AWG Description PU
R280MOD8M8 24-26 Plug 8P8C, RJ45, cable diameter up to 5.3 mm 25

For Round cable with flexible core cat. 6
Part Number Cable AWG Description PU
R280MOD8U8 24-26 Plug 8P8C, RJ45, cable diameter up to 5.3 mm 25

 

sleeves

for cat 5E  Cable
Part Number Description PU

R396400020 Sleeve for RJ45 plug, colour black, Ø 5,5 mm 10
R396401020 Sleeve for RJ45 plug, colour red, Ø 5,5 mm 10

R396402020 Sleeve for RJ45 plug, colour green, Ø 5,5 mm 10

R396403020 Sleeve for RJ45 plug, colour blue, Ø 5,5 mm 10

R396404020 Sleeve for RJ45 plug, colour yellow, Ø 5,5 mm 10
R396405020 Sleeve for RJ45 plug, colour grey, Ø 5,5 mm 10

for cat 6 cable
Part Number Description PU

R396400030 Sleeve for RJ45 plug, colour black, Ø 6 mm 10
R396401030 Sleeve for RJ45 plug, colour red, Ø 6 mm 10

R396402030 Sleeve for RJ45 plug, colour green, Ø 6 mm 10

R396403030 Sleeve for RJ45 plug, colour blue, Ø 6 mm 10

R396404030 Sleeve for RJ45 plug, colour yellow, Ø 6 mm 10
R396405030 Sleeve for RJ45 plug, colour grey, Ø 6 mm 10

For shielded kabel
Part Number Description PU
R396400040 Sleeve for RJ45 plug, colour black, Ø 6,55 mm 10
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jacks

Cat 4 Data transmission speed up to 20 Mbps - UL listed - Snap-in mounting - Wires have an IDC connection (no stripping of cables)

Part Number Cable AWG Description PU

R280MOD804 24-28                    Keystone jack 6P6C, RJ12 1
R280MOD805 24-28 Keystone jack 8P8C, RJ45 1
R280MOD806 24-28 Keystone jack 6P6C, “keyed” DEC comp 1

1 2 3

Cat 5E  Data transmission speed up to 125 Mbps. - UL listed, snap-in mounting - Wire connection by use of 110 punch down tool 
(no cable stripping) - See mounting instructions and wiring diagram on page 46

Part Number Cable AWG Description PU Fig. Panel cut out (page 54)

R280MOD807 22-26 Keystone jack 8P8C, RJ45. Connection can also be done with LSA+ tool. 1 1 10

R280MOD809 22-26 Idem, shielded version. IDC connection, T568B colour coded. 
Required depth needed for mounting: 4,5-5 cm. 1 2 10

R280MOD811 22-26 Idem, shielded, plastic housing 1 3 10

1 2 3

Cat 6  Data transmission speed up to 250 Mbps - UL listed, snap-in mounting - To be used with cable with flexible or rigid core

Part Number Cable AWG Description PU Fig. Panel cut out (page 54)

R280MOD803A 22-26 Keystone jack 8P8C, RJ45, 110IDC mounting 
also for 19” patch panel R280MOD996 1 1 10

R280MOD802 22-26 Idem, shielded version	 1 2 10
R280MOD800 22-26 Keystone jack 8P8C, RJ45, fast mounting technique 1 3 10

1 2 3

Cat 6A  See mounting instructions and wiring diagram on page 48-51  

Part Number Cable AWG Description PU Fig.

R280MOD830 22-26 Keystone jack, fast mounting technique. Panel cut out 14,7x19,8 mm 1 1
R280MOD831 22-26 Idem, shielded version. Panel cut out 14,7x19,8 mm	 1 2
R280MOD810 22-26 Shielded metal version, also for 19” patch panel R280MOD997. Panel cut out 14,6x19,1 mm 1 3
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Junction boxes

Part Number Cable AWG Description PU

R396400010 22-26 Shielded version, CAT 5E 1
R396400019 22-26 Shielded version, CAT 6 1

Wall Outlets

1 2

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R396400058 2-way housing, incl. 2 CAT 6 jacks 1 1
R396400019 4-way housing for R280MOD800 1 2

Adapters and Tee adapters

Straight connection (e.g. pin 1 to pin 6) for telecom applications

1 2 3

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R280MOD704 Adapter female-female, RJ11 1 1
R280MOD706 Adapter female-female RJ12 1 1

R280MOD708 Adapter female-female RJ45 1 1

R280MOD764 Tee adapter f/f/f RJ11 1 2

R280MOD766 Tee adapter f/f/f RJ12 1 2

R280MOD768 Tee adapter f/f/f RJ45 1 2

R280MOD785 Tee adapter m/f/f RJ11 1 3

R280MOD786 Tee adapter m/f/f RJ12 1 3
R280MOD788 Tee adapter m/f/f RJ45 1 3

Cross connection (e.g. pin 1 to pin 1) for ethernet applications

1 2 3 4 5

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R280MOD716 Adapter female-female RJ12 1 1
R280MOD718 Adapter female-female RJ45 1 1

R280MOD778 Tee adapter f/f/f RJ45 1 2

R280MOD779 Tee adapter m/f/f RJ45 1 3

R280MOD735 CAT 5E 45° adapter female-female 1 4
R280MOD736 CAT 6 45° adapter, female-female 1 5
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D-Sub adapter kits

 
Select the required wiring arrangement from 9/15/25 pins male or female to a modular jack (select a wiring diagram)
D-Sub side: tinned housing and gold plated contacts

Part Number Description PU

R280MOD116 9 contacts male to RJ11/RJ12 1
R280MOD126 9 contacts female to RJ11/RJ12 1

R280MOD118 9 contacts male to RJ45 1

R280MOD128 9 contacts female to RJ45 1

R280MOD416 15 contacts male to RJ11/RJ12 1

R280MOD426 15 contacts female to RJ11/RJ12	 1

R280MOD418 15 contacts male to RJ45 1

R280MOD428 15 contacts female to RJ45 1

R280MOD216 25 contacts male to RJ11/RJ12 1

R280MOD226 25 contacts female to RJ11/RJ12	 1

R280MOD218 25 contacts male to RJ45 1

R280MOD228 25 contacts female to RJ45 1

R280MOD316 25 contacts male to 6P6C DEC 1
R280MOD326 25 contacts female to 6P6C DEC 1

Cable for modular plugs (Flat cable 4, 6, 8 wires)
Conductors	 : �Stranded copper wire  26 (7 x 0,16 mm) 

Diameter  0,48 mm nom.
Insulator	 : Polypropylene
Outer jacket	 : PVC
Impedance	 : max. 140 MOhm/km at 20°C
Insulation resistance	 : min. 25 Mohm/km at 20°C
Dielectric withstanding voltage	: 1000 V AC
Working voltage	 : 150 V

Flat and flexible cable, unshielded
Part Number Description PU

R280MOD004 White, 4 conductors, on reel 100 meter
R280MOD006 White, 6 conductors, on reel 100 meter

R280MOD008 White, 8 conductors, on reel 100 meter

R280MOD014 Black, 4 conductors on reel 100 meter

R280MOD016 Black, 6 conductors on reel 100 meter

R280MOD018 Black, 8 conductors on reel 100 meter
R280MOD514 Black, 4 conductors, on reel 500 meter

Flat and flexible cable, shielded
Part Number Description PU

R280MOD114 Grey, 3 conductors, 1 earth wire, on reel 100 meter
R280MOD115 Grey, 5 conductors, 1 earth wire, on reel 100 meter
R280MOD117 Grey, 7 conductors, 1 earth wire, on reel 100 meter
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HDMI products

1 2

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R396400025 HDMI adapter 1 1

R396400026 HDMI plug, 19 contacts, solder 
(mounting instructions, see page 52) 1 2

LAN Cable tester
The LAN cable tester is very practical in use. It displays the correct contact configuration of 10BaseT cable, 10Base-2 cable,  
RJ45/RJ11 modular cable, 258A, TIA-568A-B, Token Ring cable, etc. Testing is done by comparing the transmission signal on one side 
with the receiving signal on the other side of the cable. 
The remote kit enables verification of the cable over longer distances on for instance wall outlet or patch panels. It is easy to test continuity, 
open end, short circuit or incorrect connection of cable pairs.

Part Number Description PU

R396410014 LAN cable tester 1
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Cat. 5E  Patch cables
Patch cables U/UTP or F/UTP RJ45 CAT 5E and 6, with overmoulded sleeves.
Wired according to T568B diagram.
The overmoulded sleeves provide improved strain relief (31 kg) and increased protection against bending.
AWG size CAT 5E U/UTP and F/UTP cable: AWG 26. CAT 6: AWG 25 (U/UTP) and AWG 26 (F/UTP)
Patch cables can also be supplied with coloured sleeves: grey, red, green, blue and yellow 

Patch cables without sleeves, in which case strain relief is 21 kg are available upon request.

Part Number Description PU

896400055 2 x RJ45 on grey U/UTP, incl. black sleeves, length 0,50 m.
896400014 length 1 m. 1

896400015 length 2 m. 1

896400016 length 3 m. 1

896400017 length 4 m. 1

896400018 length 5 m. 1

896400019 length 6 m. 1

896400020 length 7 m. 1

896400021 length 8 m. 1

896400022 length 9 m. 1
896400023 length 10 m. 1

Cat. 6  Patch cables
Patch cables U/UTP or F/UTP RJ45 CAT 6, with overmoulded sleeves
Wired according to T568B diagram
The overmoulded sleeves provide improved strain relief (31 kg) and increased protection against bending.
AWG size CAT 5E U/UTP and F/UTP cable: AWG 26. CAT 6: AWG 25 (U/UTP) and AWG 26 (F/UTP)

Part Number Description PU

8964X3005 2 x RJ45 on grey U/UTP, incl. black sleeves, length 1 m.
8964X3006 length 2 m. 1

Part Number Description PU

896400F01 2 x RJ45 on grey F/UTP, incl. black sleeves, length 1 m.
896400F02 length 2 m. 1

896400F03 length 3 m. 1

896400F04 length 4 m. 1

896400F05 length 5 m. 1

896400F06 length 6 m. 1

896400F07 length 7 m. 1

896400F08 length 8 m. 1

896400F09 length 9 m. 1
896400F10 length 10 m. 1

Part Number Description PU

8964F3005 2 x RJ45 on grey U/UTP, incl. black sleeves, length 1 m.
8964F3006 length 2 m. 1

Twisted Pair Patch cables
U/

UT
P

F/
UT

P
U/

UT
P

F/
UT

P
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High density version, UL listed, meets EIA/TIA –TSB wiring according to T568B, using 110 punch down connection technology. 

PATCH panels

Complete Unshielded Panel CAT 5E, 19”

Part Number Description PU

R280MOD990 24 ports, RJ45, 1HU, unshielded 1

Part Number Description PU

R280MOD991 48 ports, RJ45, 2HU, unshielded 1

Part Number Description PU

R280MOD992 96 ports, RJ45, 4HU, unshielded 1

Complete Unshielded Panel CAT 5E , 10”

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R280MOD993 10 ports, RJ45, 1HU, unshielded. Will be supplied with 10 loose jacks (R280MOD807), 
(not mounted). Preferably to be applied on 10” patch cabinet. 1 6
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Complete Unshielded Panel CAT 6, 19”

Part Number Description PU

R280MOD985 24 ports RJ45, 1HU, unshielded 1

Complete Unshielded Panel CAT 6, 10”
Part Number Description PU

R280MOD989 10 ports, RJ45, 1HU, unshielded. Will be supplied with 10 loose jacks, 110 IDC technique,  
(not mounted). Preferably to be applied on 10” patch cabinet. 1

Complete Shielded Panel CAT 6, 19”
Part Number Description PU

R396PAT026 24 ports RJ45, 1HU, shielded 1

Complete Unshielded Panel CAT 6 small panel

Part Number Description PU

R280MOD984
Mini panel, 12 coloured ports. 
Incl. 12 jacks, (not mounted), 110 IDC, unshielded.
Provided with mounting bracket (to use in meter cupboard for example).

1

Complete Shielded Panel CAT 5E, 19”

Part Number Description PU

R396PAT024 24 ports, RJ45, 1HU, shielded 1
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Empty panel Unshielded CAT 6, 19”

Part Number Description PU

R280MOD996 24 ports, 1HU, for 24 jacks R280MOD803A. No jacks supplied. 1

Blind panel

Part Number Description PU

R280MOD995 Blind panel, 19”, 1HU, black.Same version as R280MOD990. 1

Empty panel Unshielded CAT 6A, 19”

Part Number Description PU

R280MOD994 24 ports, 1HU, for 24 jacks R280MOD830. No jacks supplied. 1

Empty panel Shielded CAT 6A, 19”

Part Number Description PU

R280MOD997 24 ports, 1HU for 24 jacks R280MOD810. No jacks supplied. 1
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tools and TOOL KITS

Crimp tools for coaxial connectors
Specifications:
- MIL crimp T 22 910/55619
- 10.000 crimps guaranteed
- full crimp obligation : 100% connection
- includes emergency deblocking mechanism

Part Number Description PU

R282211000 for cable diameter 1, 2 or 2,6 mm. Hex: 2.67/3.25/4.52	 1
R282223000 for cable diameter 5 or 6 mm. Hex: 1.73/5.41/6.48 1

R282227000 for cable diameter 8 mm. Hex: 1.73/8.23 and for R142086161W,  R142090000 1

R282231000 for cable diameter 10 or 11 mm. Hex: 2.59/10.54 1

R282271000 for cable diameter 2.6 mm. Hex: 3.84/3.25. Square: 0.72 1

R282223999 dies for crimp tool R282223000 1
R396400060 universal crimp tool including four dies for: BNC, TNC, RJ11/12 and RJ45 1

Strippers coax

1

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R299520000
basic stripping tool in which an interchangeable blade holder and screw holder are mounted; incl. R299522000; 
cable type 2.5 till 8 mm adjustable; two- or three steps stripping in one single action; FIXED stripping lengths by 
use of colour codes (separately supplied as stickers). Excl. blade holder.

1 1

R299521011 replacement blade red, two step 1

R299521012 replacement blade green: three step 1

R299521013 replacement blade blue: two step 1

R299521014 replacement blade yellow: two step 1

R299521015 replacement blade grey: two step	 1

R299521017 replacement blade: three step, for RG58 and RG59 1
R299522000 adjustable blade for other cables with diameter 2,5 – 8 mm, 2 or 3 step 1

Tools D-SUB

1

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R282SUB399 crimp tool for crimping contacts AWG20 –28 (SN series)	 1
R282SUB400 stripper  “pistol model” with interchangeable blades 1
ET1828 insert extraction tool (SN series) 1 1

to
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Strippers modular

1

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R299550000
Stripping tool; For cable diameter up to 11 mm; 
Stripper can be used on all 10BaseT (AUI and Drop), 
PDS and IBM (type 1 & 6) cable.

1 1

R299551000 spare blade for R299550000 1

Punch down tool

1

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R280MOD404 110 IDC punch down tool 1 1
R280MOD405 Spare blade for R280MOD404 1

Professional crimp tool for modular connectors

1

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R280MOD395

three functions into one tool: Cutting, stripping and crimping; 
For cutting AWG24-28 cable; For crimping RJ10/RJ11/RJ12/RJ45; 
Rigid or flexible core. No failure as crimp procedure can only be stopped 
when crimping has been finished. The tool includes an emergency de-
blocking mechanism. Vertical position.

1 1

R280MOD397 idem R280MOD395, for crimping RJ10/RJ11/RJ12/RJ48 1

R396400005 spare blade for  R280MOD395 1

R396400060 universal crimp tool including four dies for BNC, TNC, RJ11/12 en 
RJ45 1

crimp tools

1 32

Part Number Description PU Fig.

R280MOD304 crimp tool RJ10, metal 1
R280MOD306 crimp tool RJ11/12, metal 1 1

R280MOD308 crimp tool RJ45, metal 1

R280MOD346 crimp tool RJ10/11/12, plastic 1 2

R280MOD347 crimp tool RJ11/12/45, metal 
including stripping and cutting function, vertical position 1 3

R280MOD356 crimp tool 6P6C DEC, metal 1
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Tool kits Modular
Part Number Description PU

R396125000 Contents:	
Metal crimping tool  RJ10/11/12/45 R280MOD347
20 modular connectors RJ10 for flat cable
20 modular connectors RJ12 for flat cable
20 modular connectors RJ45 for flat cable

Plugs provided should be used on cable with a flexible core.

1

Part Number Description PU

R396126000 Professional tool kit:
professional crimp tool R280MOD395
cable stripper UTP/STP/FTP R299550000
10 modular connectors RJ10 for flat cable
10 modular connectors RJ12 for flat cable
10 modular connectors RJ45 for round cable

Plugs provided should be used on cable with a flexible core.

1

Part Number Description PU

R396127000 Tool kit for data network applications:
professional crimp tool R280MOD395
cable stripper R299550000
LAN cable tester R396410014
10 modular connectors RJ10 for flat cable
10 modular connectors RJ12 for flat cable
10 modular connectors RJ45 for round cable

Plugs provided should be used on cable with a flexible core.

1

Part Number Description PU

R396128000 Tool kit universal crimp tool: 
crimp tool: R396400061 including four dies:
RG179/RG174: R396400062
RG58/59/62: R396400063
RJ45: R396400064
RJ11/12: R396400065

1
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LAN cable tester
The LAN cable tester is practical in use. It displays the correct contact configuration of 10BaseT cable, 10Base-2 cable, RJ45/RJ11 
modular cable, 258A, TIA-568A-B, Token Ring cable, etc. Testing is done by comparing the transmission signal on one side with the 
receiving signal on the other side of the cable. 
The remote kit enables verification of the cable over longer distances on for instance wall outlet or patch panels. It is easy to test continuity, 
open end, short circuit or incorrect connection of cable pairs.

Part Number Description PU

R396410014 LAN cable tester 1

Tool kits BNC
Part Number Description PU

R282124050 Tool kit 50 Ohm
R282223000: 1 crimp tool
R141082161: 15 connectors
R299520000: 1 stripper
R299521017: 1 blade holder

1

Part Number Description PU

R282124075 Tool kit 75 Ohm
R282223000: 1 crimp tool
R142085161: 15 connectors
R299520000: 1 stripper
R299521017: 1 blade holder

1

Tool kit D-SUB
Part Number Description

R282124SUB R282SUB399	 : crimp tool
R282SUB400	 : stripper
ET1828	 : insert extraction tool
SNE9PS102	 : 10 pcs male connectors, 9 contacts
SNE9S102	 : 10 pcs female connectors, 9 contacts
SNA15PS102	 : 10 pcs male connectors, 15 contacts
SNA15S102	 : 10 pcs female connectors, 15 contacts
SNB25PS102	 : 10 pcs male connectors, 25 contacts
SNB25S102	 : 10 pcs female connectors, 25 contacts
TEP52026S101	 : 500 contacts AWG 20-26 pin	
TES52026S101	 : 500 contacts AWG 20-26 socket	
TES52026S101	 : 500 contacts AWG 20-26 bus
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Radiall manufactures and supplies a comprehensive range of 
connectors and components for data and telematics cabling. 
The portfolio offers components (twisted pair, d-sub, fiber optic 
and RF) and cable, mounting tools, specific mounting-kits, 
mounting material, patch panels, cable assemblies made-to-order 
and accessories.

This large portfolio addresses many different applications, in 
particular in data communication applications these components 
are used depending upon type and specifics of the network.

Lately it is noticeable that the required bandwidth is much more 
the cornerstone than the physical structure, all in relation to the 
required data usage of the network users. Which applications 
should be used today and in the near future, what requirements 
exist in terms of flexibility and future expansion to integrate IP 
products (cameras, entrance security systems, automatic patch-
thru to audio-applications etc). The main thing is to establish 
an infrastructure which is independent of the final applications 
selected.   

Developments towards higher transmission capacity and 
bandwidth.
There is a growing demand for networks with a high capacity 
enabling more data transportation in less time. In recent years, 
standard data cabling consisted of cat 5E or DE. This enabled a 
capacity of max. 1 Gb through 100 meter (90 + 10) horizontal 
cabling. It is ever more apparent that security requirements 
demand more due to the growing number of IP applications. 
The limits of the technical possibilities are pushed out continuously.

Consequently the infrastructure which should support these 
facilities is more and more subject to higher requirements and 
that over a longer period of time. And of course, this should 
not degrade flexibility and independence of the systems and its 
components.

In this respect a number of standards regarding structured cabling 
have been developed over the past few years. Some of these 
already existed but need to be modified. These are adjusted, 
better defined of extended in order to be used with the ever 
increasing requirements, such as installation requirements (EN-
NEN 50174 I, II and III). Other standards are more recent or are 
only now applicable for data and telematics cabling.

What do these documents address?
- �Construction of cabling infrastructure, systematic classification in 

subsystems and its parts
- Handling of construction and roll-out
- �Generic specification of systems, classification in different 

classes of performance levels
- �Specification of equipment, cabling and hardware (connectors, 

components, racks etc) also in relation with performance level if 
applicable

Communication Networks: components and cabling

- �Description of test- and measurement procedures and 
corresponding equipment to cover future applications

- �EMC conditions and recommendations
- �Systematic and requirements for the construction of a solid 

documentation of an installation, securing guarantee and 
responsibility.

To follow is a shortlist and description of some popular standards, 
being directly or indirectly common for structured cabling,

ISO/IEC 11801second edition (including complements): 
The international standard for generic cabling. 
This is comparable with TIA/EIA 568B but important in Europe 
for legal reasons, The content is nearly identical to the American 
standard. One difference for instance is the fact that ISO/IEC 11801 
supports shielded cable right from the start. Fiber optic cable is 
also defined and specified. For some important issues there are a 
greater number of measurement criteria. The limit values that can 
be obtained are stricter. ISO/IEC 11801second edition runs up to class F 
(500/600 MHz). The aim is to go up to class FA (1000 MHz)  

EN-NEN 50173second edition (Cenelec including complements): 
The European standard, has been derived from ISO/IEC, but there 
are specific differences from ISO/IEC with reference to EN-NEN 
50174 (generic installation) in particular regarding grounding. 

TIA/EIA 568B 1-3 (ANSI including complements): 
American standard. In first instance designed for non-shielded 
cabling. However in the US less in use due to recent building 
requirements.

EN-NEN 50174 P1 to 3: European installation directives (Generic 
Installation standard)
For use inside and between buildings.
50174-1: Information Technology – installation of cabling
Specification and quality assurance “Infrastructure Management” 
in relation with cable ducts, installation of cable, assembling 
components, racks and management of racks including cable 
patching at the front of the racks.

50174-2: Specifically designed for use inside buildings of copper- 
and fiber optic cabling.

50174-3: Refers to the use of cabling outside and between buildings.

DIN 44312-5: An existing German standard specifying cabling 
systems using twisted pair cable with individually and overall 
shielded pairs, for 2 and 4 pairs for use up to 600 MHz. for this 
reason probably setting the standard for future cat 7/class F 
standards.

DIN 41494 en IEC 297:  Standards for mechanical building 
systems specifying physical dimensions of hardware in both 
metric and inch. Describes a.o.19” and 10” material.
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Communication Networks: components and cabling

IEC 794-2: Standard specifying versions of fiber optic cables.

IEC 874-1: Standard specifying measurement methods for fiber 
optic connections and connectors.

EN 55022 en EN 50082-1: EMC “legislation” specifically 
addressing immunity of data processing equipment against 
disturbances from inside and outside.

Cat 5E/Class DE  applications features transmission capacity of 
125 Mb/sec across a link of 90m, in accordance with the ISO/
IEC max. length without counting patch-cables. In order to make 
these applications work without problems, the cabling built for 
these purposes is measured up to frequencies of 150-350 MHz. 
Although measurement systems will reach these frequencies, limit
value however stops at 100 MHz.

As mentioned before, there is a growing demand for transmission-
capacity. Data traffic between companies, but also  to the outside 
world, within the actual telecommunication part of the infrastructure 
is growing rapidly. In LAN’s, a string growth of VoIP (Ethernet) but 
also WiFi (wireless access points). In MAN/WAN – new techniques 
of Internet. LAN, MAN and WAN traffic will be more and more 
interlinked, not in the least because of internet traffic. This is why 
both data- as well as telecommunication have their own demands on 
the electronic highway. Ethernet exists from 1 up to 10 Gigabit.

How to use these protocols? Special codes may provide some help 
however at the end also bandwidth will have to be enlarged. And this 
in turn will demand adjustment of components, connectors and cable 
in order to meet these stronger requirements. For instance, IEEE802 
is very clearly setting specific profiles in the data communication 
(equipment). Specifications are also more clearly defined using the 
requirements of various media in use for transmission.

Standards for structured cable will therefore be further developed: 
existing criteria will be upgraded, new classes and categories 
for higher frequency ranges will be introduced to which higher 
requirements will be made or which may lead to new measurement 
criteria. For instance enlargement of the Powersum- and Alien 
Crosstalk measurements.

Cat 5E (provided correct installation) will enable 1 Gigabit Ethernet 
across 100m distance by allowing data traffic of 250 Mb per pair 
across all four pairs of classic unshielded or shielded cable.

Cat 6/6A, class E and class EA (250/350 MHz) is applied more and 
more, not only for standard data but also for various IP equipment 
applications.

To make this work well, a number of new issues need to be taken 
into account. The fact that all pairs are able to transmit signals in 
2 directions increases the chance that they will have a negative 
influence between them. But to successfully transmit data at these 

higher frequencies it must remain possible to distinguish data and 
noise. Designers of active equipment have anticipated to this fact.

Limit-values of various parameters have been defined more 
strictly. Higher demands are made to attenuation and reflection 
measurement and corresponding dispersion. Also cross-talk 
attenuation, NEXT, must be better because only then the ACR 
value may offer more margins in relation with the limits. Also, 
cross-talk should not just be defined at the near side, but also at 
the far end: FEXT.

And what is more: because all the pairs can interfere with each 
other, it is necessary to add the disturbance factor of the individual 
pairs to each other to determine the disturbance for another pair. 
For example, the PowerSUM next measurement, indicates the total 
for each pair of crosstalk as a result of the three other pairs. 
Also PowerSUM FEXT, ELFEXT and ACR will be determined in this 
way. In connection with alien cross talk, you may need to change 
to shielded category 6/6a, class E/EA cabling of 1 to 10 gigabits.  
10 Gigabit applications require special quality in connection with 
a stable distance between the pairs (for example, spline or in 
the cable) and monitoring alien crosstalk (= the crosstalk of the 
surrounding cables to each other). Bundling of cables together can 
be very bad, because this can encourage the crosstalk. This has 
encouraged manufacturers to develop various forms of bundling.
 
Return loss also has a major impact on the transmission quality at 
high data rates. In connection with the return loss requirements 
for a good transmission with little reflection-loss caused by 
signal disturbances, the connection and the patch cable each 
play a very important role. One more reason with these stringent 
specifications to insist upon channel link measurements. 
The higher the frequency, the more vulnerable will be the data-
stream for points of disturbance.

What is also included is the following: If the information related to 
a particular protocol is distributed over a number of pairs which 
individually contain a part, these signal-parts should not arrive at 
different times. The duration mismatch needs to be limited. This is 
identified by ‘delay skew’. The large variations in twisting of pairs 
can be of influence. In category 6 (6A), class e (EA) this has already 
been optimized.
When certifying cabling infrastructure all of the specific aspects of 
the parameters will be included.

In category 7, class F (and in the future category 7A, class 1 000 
MHz) one deals with 600 MHz channel width and its applications, 
where only shielded cable can be used, per pair, and on all 
together. The use of the entire 600 MHz bandwidth of the cable 
and each pair of them will require high craftsmanship.

In these classes also additional high demands on quality and 
completion of the shielding will be made. To achieve this, Cenelec 
has introduced an additional parameter: the so-called ‘coupling 
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attenuation’ of a cabling installation must be able to demonstrate 
how the relationship between the value of an external disturbance 
signal and the remainder which will still being picked up in the 
cable itself. 
Only if this value will be limited, there may be a specific guarantee 
given that the signal-noise ratio in signal cable data transmission 
at 600 megahertz (MHz) still allows. 
Internal noise can be absorbed by the application of electronic 
filtering techniques. This is impossible for external noise, because 
appearance, size, frequency, and cause are unpredictable. So the 
cable has to play a role in this equation.

Fiber has been applied since long as the default in the backbone. 
It is now is also increasingly applied in the LAN environment. 
62.5/125 micron Multimode fibers (OM1) are being replaced 
by 50/125 micron Multimode fibers, which have the standard 
indication OM2 and OM3. For Single mode this standard is called 
S1 and S2.

Finally, we address VoIP: voice over Ethernet, where there is a 
possibility to feed the equipment through the 230 Volt adapter. 
However, the most desirable and common is usually the ‘power 
inline’ construction. The Ethernet switch supplies on a to be 
selected pair or combination of pairs the DC power supply for the 
phones. Problem for longer connections (> 55 metres) may be the 
concurrency. Bad patch- and connection cables are also a source 
of failures. In the early days the power in the switch for this power 
supply was relatively low, with new developments in the switches 
there is a tendency for higher power and this is recorded in the 
standards.

Note: Power over Ethernet (PoE) for larger networks demands 
extra engineering due to the energy delivered in the cables if 
these are too much bundled. Bundles of over 20 cables can 
already trigger this problem.

Annex:
Different types of applications can be described on the basis of 
functional attributes such as the logical structure (topology) and the 
access mechanism (Protocol). This approach is based on the active 
(electronics) hardware side, and this stems from the OSI model, 
drawn up by international standardization organization (ISO).
OSI stands for open systems interconnection, the model which is 
the basis of each network-design.

The OSI model proposes seven functional layers and the transition 
between the layers, which appear in any network, each playing 
their role and are inextricably linked with the bottom- and top 
layers
Each layer has a series of fixed services (services to and from the 
adjacent layers) according to a series of established agreements 
(Protocol).

The main layers are (layers in-between have not been taken into 
account):
1.  physical layer
2.  datalink layer
3.  network layer
4.  transport layer
5.  session layer
6.  presentation layer
7.  application layer 

Layer 4 through 7 are called user-oriented. Layer 1 through 3 
are network-orientated. Cabling and components are associated 
with Layer 1. The definition of different networks on the basis of 
Protocol and topology will take place on layers 1 and 2. These 
definitions are further described in separate IEEE standards, such 
as IEEE 802.3 for Ethernet.
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T= transmit        R = receive

The colour is based on Quad standard 88 cable
Connection outlet S-bus: with feed-through boxes and termination
Max. 7 connections. Max. length 130
To connect ISDN, often UTP cat 5 or cat 5E is used. Always use the 
wiring diagram specified by the equipment-manufacturer.

Overview of required pairs for various applications

Wiring diagram
Pin Colour Function

1   -
2   -

3 Orange R1

4 Blue T1

5 Red T2

6 White R2

7   -
8   -

Pin wiring
Pair T568B 10B-T/100B-TX 1G/10G T568A

1
5
4

1
2

5
4

5
4

2
1
2

3
6

1
2

3
6

3
3
6

3
6

1
2

4
7
8

7
8

7
8

receptacle Front view

receptacle Upper view
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MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS MODULAR PLUGS AND CONNECTORS

Wiring Diagram Twisted Pair Crossover cable

Final assembly cat. 5E RJ45 plug
Strip the cable using cable stripping-tool R299550000 to a length 
of about 2 cm.
Arrange the cores from left to right, locking lip facing down:

For: EIA-T568 A EIA-T568 B
Pin 1 White – Green Orange – White

Pin 2 Green Orange

Pin 3 White – Orange White – Green

Pin 4 Blue Blue

Pin 5 White – Blue White – Blue

Pin 6 Orange Green

Pin 7 White – Brown White – Brown

Pin 8 Brown Brown

Cut new cores on length of 1.3 cm. Push core to end of connector 
and crimp using tool R280MOD395

Installation of RJ45 keystone jack, unshielded, cat 5E & 6, 110 IDC technique (R280MOD807 and R280MOD803A)

Wiring Diagram:

Colourcodering EIA –T568 B

Wit – Blue 5

Blue 4

Wit – Orange 1

Orange 2

Wit – Green 3

Green 6

Wit – Brown 7

Brown 8

Note:
In order to determine the transmission speed as stated in the cat 5E 
and cat. 6 standards, there is no need to de-twist the pairs. Half a 
rotation of the cores around each other is allowed.

Cat. 6 Jacks: preferably use punch down tool R280MOD404. 
The setting of this tool should be on H (high impact). In order to 
achieve a good assembly, we recommend that using the two-way 
punch-down knife, the side without cutting knife is used.
The cores can then be pressed deeper into the contacts.  
During punching, move the punch-down tool “right to left” (back 
and forth) before pressing the cores home definitely
To remove the excess wire end, please use a wire-cutting tool. 
An additional security (which certification necessitates) is provided 
by the hood which can be pressed home.

Tip: press the hood home using a press down tool. 
It is recommended to use the Knipex (art.nr. 8603-180). 
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Installation of RJ45 keystone jack, unshielded, cat. 6, rapid mounting mode (R280MOD800)
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MOunting INSTRUCTIonS R280MOD810
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MOunting INSTRUCTIonS R280MOD830
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MOunting INSTRUCTIonS R280MOD831
m

ou
nt

in
g 

in
st

ruc
t

io
ns

 R
28

0M
OD

83
1



51

MOunting INSTRUCTIonS R280MOD831
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Assembly instructions hdmi plug R396400026
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26

1

Die Cast cover upper & lower cover with screw ring (see step 1).

3

After soldering the HDMI connector, do not forget to double check 
if the wiring cennection is correct, then place cover (see step 3).

4

Fix the upper and lower cover and screw together (see step 4).

5

Finish.

2

Solder all conductors in accordance to pin assignment (see step 2).
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General assembly instructions (coaxial connectors)

Crimp type

	 1.	� Make sure that all connector piece parts are ready for use.
	 2.	� First slide the protector sleeve and then the ferrule onto the 

cable.
	 3.	� Strip the cable and the insulator according to the stripping 

instructions. Stripping dimensions can be found printed on the 
packing, within the product catalog or this booklet

	 4.	� Insert the cable core into the centre contact; in case of  
multiple stranded cable, first join all strands together; 

	 5.	� Crimp the centre contact  with the crimping tool by applying 
pressure on the crimping tool until the tool opens automatically

	 6.	 Carefully fan out the braid by turning the stripped cable around
	 7.	 Slide the cable into the body until it hits the insulator
	 8.	 Slide the ferrule across the braid until it hits the connector.
	 9.	� Crimp the ferrule with the crimping tool by applying pressure 

on the crimping tool until the tool opens automatically
	10.	� Check if the crimp ferrule is firmly fixed and can not turn 

around the cable; if so, crimp the ferrule again at a little further 
distance from the connector. If this fails, cut off the connector 
and replace it.

	11.	� After correct installation, slide the sleeve over the ferrule and 
heat shrink it in place (if applicable) 

Clamp type / solder type

	 1.	� Make sure that all connector piece parts are ready for use.
	 2.	� Strip the cable and the insulator according to the stripping 

instructions. Stripping dimensions can be found printed on the 
packing, within the product catalog or  this booklet

	 3.	� Slide nut, O-ring (if applicable), gasket or insulator and clamp 
nut onto the cable

	 4.	� fold the jacket backwards across the clamp and cut it off 
equally 

	 5.	� Strip the insulator according to the stripping instructions.
	 6.	� Insert the cable core into the centre contact; in case of  

multiple stranded cable, first  join all strands together; Solder 
the cable inner conductor into the centre contact

	 7.	� slide the back nut across the clamp assembly
	 8.	� mount the gasket into the connector and firmly attach the 

sub-assembly into the connector body with a torque of approx. 
450Ncm (or other value if specified)
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Panel cut out

1a1 2

3 4

5 6

7 8

10

11 12

13 14

9

PCB mount



stripping dimensions coax connectors 

BNC: Code:  TNC: Code: 
R141007161 2  R143075161W 5 
R141007161W 2  R143082000W 1 
R141082161 1  R143082161 1 
R141082161W 1  R143082161W 1 
R141082500 1  R143083161 1 
R141182000W 1  R143156000 2 
R141182161 3  R143181161 3 
R141182161W 3  R143181161W 3 
R141237161 1  R143182161 3 
R141237161W 1  R143182161W 3 
R141332161 1  R143235161 1 
R141332161W 1  R143331161 1 
R142016161 2  R143331161W 1 
R142161161W 2  R143332161 1 
R142085161 1  R143332161W 1 
R142085161W 1  R144085000 1 
R142184000 1  R144085161 1 
R142184161 3  R144085161W 1 
R142184161W 3  R144334161 1 
R142242161 1  R144334161W 1 
R142242161W 1    
R142090000 1  N:  Code: 
R142334161 1  R161008000W 6 
R142334161W 1  R161020000W 8 
   R16102200W 8 
TNC: Code:  R161075000W 11 
R143007161 2  R161076000W 13 
R143075161 5  R161082000W 9 
 

BNC ECO: A B C D E F 
R141A075161 3,00 8,00 11,50 0,00 8,50 0,00
R141A082161 2,50 8,50 16,50 0,00 14,00 0,00
R141A306000 5,00 8,00 16,50 0,00 11,50 0,00
R141A332161 5,00 8,50 19,00 0,00 14,00 0,00
R142A076161 4,00 6,80 13,00 0,00 9,00 0,00
R142A085161 2,50 8,50 14,50 0,00 12,00 0,00
R142A306500 3,00 9,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 1,00
R142A334161 4,80 8,00 17,50 0,00 12,70 0,00
       
N ECO             
R161A082000 4,50 9,50 15,50 0,00 11,00 0,00
R161A083000 4,00 8,50 16,00 0,00 12,00 0,00
R161A075000 5,00 8,00 14,00 0,00 9,00 0,00
R161A088000 5,80 10,00 16,80 0,00 11,00 0,00
R161A182000 3,50 7,00 18,00 0,00 14,50 0,00
R161A183000 2,00 8,50 19,50 0,00 17,50 0,00
R161A184000 5,00 8,00 21,00 0,00 16,00 0,00
R161A186000 3,50 10,00 21,00 0,00 17,50 0,00
       
DIN 1.6/5.6 ECO             
R129A010215 10,70 12,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00
R129A074000 2,50 8,00 12,00 0,00 9,50 0,00
R129A083000 3,00 8,00 12,50 0,00 9,50 0,00
R129A160215 4,50 7,00 0,00 0,00 2,30 0,00
R129A184000 4,50 7,00 13,50 0,00 9,00 0,00
R129A347000 4,00 8,00 15,00 0,00 10,00 0,00
       
DIN 1.0/2.3 ECO             
R118A074215 3,00 6,50 11,50 0,00 8,50 0,00
R120A074215 2,50 5,40 10,00 0,00 7,50 0,00
R118A311215 3,00 6,50 12,50 0,00 9,50 0,00
R120A311215 3,00 6,50 12,50 0,00 9,50 0,00
       
7/16 ECO             
R185A010000 5,50 7,50 0,00 0,00 0~0,2 0,00
R185A160000 4,80 16,10 0,00 0,00 8,80 0,00
R185A174000 3,80 10,00 26,40 0,00 22,60 0,00
R185A310000 5,50 7,50 0,00 0,00 0,20 0,00

Crimp versions 
Clamp/solder versions 

and inverted crimp
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BNC: Code:  TNC: Code: 
R141007161 2  R143075161W 5 
R141007161W 2  R143082000W 1 
R141082161 1  R143082161 1 
R141082161W 1  R143082161W 1 
R141082500 1  R143083161 1 
R141182000W 1  R143156000 2 
R141182161 3  R143181161 3 
R141182161W 3  R143181161W 3 
R141237161 1  R143182161 3 
R141237161W 1  R143182161W 3 
R141332161 1  R143235161 1 
R141332161W 1  R143331161 1 
R142016161 2  R143331161W 1 
R142161161W 2  R143332161 1 
R142085161 1  R143332161W 1 
R142085161W 1  R144085000 1 
R142184000 1  R144085161 1 
R142184161 3  R144085161W 1 
R142184161W 3  R144334161 1 
R142242161 1  R144334161W 1 
R142242161W 1    
R142090000 1  N:  Code: 
R142334161 1  R161008000W 6 
R142334161W 1  R161020000W 8 
   R16102200W 8 
TNC: Code:  R161075000W 11 
R143007161 2  R161076000W 13 
R143075161 5  R161082000W 9 
 

BNC ECO: A B C D E F 
R141A075161 3,00 8,00 11,50 0,00 8,50 0,00
R141A082161 2,50 8,50 16,50 0,00 14,00 0,00
R141A306000 5,00 8,00 16,50 0,00 11,50 0,00
R141A332161 5,00 8,50 19,00 0,00 14,00 0,00
R142A076161 4,00 6,80 13,00 0,00 9,00 0,00
R142A085161 2,50 8,50 14,50 0,00 12,00 0,00
R142A306500 3,00 9,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 1,00
R142A334161 4,80 8,00 17,50 0,00 12,70 0,00
       
N ECO             
R161A082000 4,50 9,50 15,50 0,00 11,00 0,00
R161A083000 4,00 8,50 16,00 0,00 12,00 0,00
R161A075000 5,00 8,00 14,00 0,00 9,00 0,00
R161A088000 5,80 10,00 16,80 0,00 11,00 0,00
R161A182000 3,50 7,00 18,00 0,00 14,50 0,00
R161A183000 2,00 8,50 19,50 0,00 17,50 0,00
R161A184000 5,00 8,00 21,00 0,00 16,00 0,00
R161A186000 3,50 10,00 21,00 0,00 17,50 0,00
       
DIN 1.6/5.6 ECO             
R129A010215 10,70 12,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00
R129A074000 2,50 8,00 12,00 0,00 9,50 0,00
R129A083000 3,00 8,00 12,50 0,00 9,50 0,00
R129A160215 4,50 7,00 0,00 0,00 2,30 0,00
R129A184000 4,50 7,00 13,50 0,00 9,00 0,00
R129A347000 4,00 8,00 15,00 0,00 10,00 0,00
       
DIN 1.0/2.3 ECO             
R118A074215 3,00 6,50 11,50 0,00 8,50 0,00
R120A074215 2,50 5,40 10,00 0,00 7,50 0,00
R118A311215 3,00 6,50 12,50 0,00 9,50 0,00
R120A311215 3,00 6,50 12,50 0,00 9,50 0,00
       
7/16 ECO             
R185A010000 5,50 7,50 0,00 0,00 0~0,2 0,00
R185A160000 4,80 16,10 0,00 0,00 8,80 0,00
R185A174000 3,80 10,00 26,40 0,00 22,60 0,00
R185A310000 5,50 7,50 0,00 0,00 0,20 0,00

Crimp versions 
Clamp/solder versions 

and inverted crimp

 

BNC: Code:  TNC: Code: 
R141007161 2  R143075161W 5 
R141007161W 2  R143082000W 1 
R141082161 1  R143082161 1 
R141082161W 1  R143082161W 1 
R141082500 1  R143083161 1 
R141182000W 1  R143156000 2 
R141182161 3  R143181161 3 
R141182161W 3  R143181161W 3 
R141237161 1  R143182161 3 
R141237161W 1  R143182161W 3 
R141332161 1  R143235161 1 
R141332161W 1  R143331161 1 
R142016161 2  R143331161W 1 
R142161161W 2  R143332161 1 
R142085161 1  R143332161W 1 
R142085161W 1  R144085000 1 
R142184000 1  R144085161 1 
R142184161 3  R144085161W 1 
R142184161W 3  R144334161 1 
R142242161 1  R144334161W 1 
R142242161W 1    
R142090000 1  N:  Code: 
R142334161 1  R161008000W 6 
R142334161W 1  R161020000W 8 
   R16102200W 8 
TNC: Code:  R161075000W 11 
R143007161 2  R161076000W 13 
R143075161 5  R161082000W 9 
 

BNC ECO: A B C D E F 
R141A075161 3,00 8,00 11,50 0,00 8,50 0,00
R141A082161 2,50 8,50 16,50 0,00 14,00 0,00
R141A306000 5,00 8,00 16,50 0,00 11,50 0,00
R141A332161 5,00 8,50 19,00 0,00 14,00 0,00
R142A076161 4,00 6,80 13,00 0,00 9,00 0,00
R142A085161 2,50 8,50 14,50 0,00 12,00 0,00
R142A306500 3,00 9,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 1,00
R142A334161 4,80 8,00 17,50 0,00 12,70 0,00
       
N ECO             
R161A082000 4,50 9,50 15,50 0,00 11,00 0,00
R161A083000 4,00 8,50 16,00 0,00 12,00 0,00
R161A075000 5,00 8,00 14,00 0,00 9,00 0,00
R161A088000 5,80 10,00 16,80 0,00 11,00 0,00
R161A182000 3,50 7,00 18,00 0,00 14,50 0,00
R161A183000 2,00 8,50 19,50 0,00 17,50 0,00
R161A184000 5,00 8,00 21,00 0,00 16,00 0,00
R161A186000 3,50 10,00 21,00 0,00 17,50 0,00
       
DIN 1.6/5.6 ECO             
R129A010215 10,70 12,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00
R129A074000 2,50 8,00 12,00 0,00 9,50 0,00
R129A083000 3,00 8,00 12,50 0,00 9,50 0,00
R129A160215 4,50 7,00 0,00 0,00 2,30 0,00
R129A184000 4,50 7,00 13,50 0,00 9,00 0,00
R129A347000 4,00 8,00 15,00 0,00 10,00 0,00
       
DIN 1.0/2.3 ECO             
R118A074215 3,00 6,50 11,50 0,00 8,50 0,00
R120A074215 2,50 5,40 10,00 0,00 7,50 0,00
R118A311215 3,00 6,50 12,50 0,00 9,50 0,00
R120A311215 3,00 6,50 12,50 0,00 9,50 0,00
       
7/16 ECO             
R185A010000 5,50 7,50 0,00 0,00 0~0,2 0,00
R185A160000 4,80 16,10 0,00 0,00 8,80 0,00
R185A174000 3,80 10,00 26,40 0,00 22,60 0,00
R185A310000 5,50 7,50 0,00 0,00 0,20 0,00

Crimp versions 
Clamp/solder versions 

and inverted crimp
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RDC® 
Interconnect Products & Tools 

for Networks



 

Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001                                                                                                                                                     
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107 

                                        

Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации 

Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip. 

    

   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке: 

      http://moschip.ru/get-element 

   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то 
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.   
 
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и 
пассивных электронных компонентов.   
 
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы 
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel 
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits, 
Amphenol, Glenair. 
 
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов, 
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов 
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки. 
 
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить 
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров. 
 
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с  
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009 
 
 

      

            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами: 
 

105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский» 
 
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный) 
 
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304) 
 
E-mail: info@moschip.ru 
 
Skype отдела продаж: 
moschip.ru 
moschip.ru_4 
              

moschip.ru_6 
moschip.ru_9 
 

 

mailto:info@moschip.ru

